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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen

;
Z  KUNSTTURNEN

RAEN Sporthalle Obersiggenthal

& 14./15. Mai 2022
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PROGRAMM 6 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 [Céline Sidler 2000 |DTV Kissnacht Y4 3.4012.233 3[2.7010.633 1/3.8011.300 1]3.8011.833 1]13.70 45.999| G
2 |Orianne Pache - 2006 |GASF FR 3.4012.300 2[2.90 9.900 4]3.30 9.900 10]3.3011.166 3]12.90 43.266| S
3 |Chiara Betschart U 2005 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 3.2011.833 7[2.1010.433 2|3.9010.400 3|3.1010.600 7]12.30 43.266| B
4 |Raja Jordi s 2004 |TZ-Oberaargau BE 3.4012.466 1[1.90 9.666 6]3.70 9.600 14]3.90 11.533 2]12.90 43.265| *
5 |Maral Kasparyan ' 2004 |SFG Lugano TI 3.4012.200 4130 9.633 7|3.4010.466 2]3.9010.933 4]12.00 43.232] *
6 |Malina Blum = 2005 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.4011.400 151.40 10.333 3|3.60 10.033 8(3.2010.600 7|11.60 42.366 *
7 |Tabea Rieder @ 1995 |BTV Bern BE 3.0011.766 9230 9.833 5[3.9010.133 7(3.3010.633 5[12.50 42.365| *
8 |Alissa Hanselmann EE; 2005 [Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 32012.000 5110 9.166 9]3.10 9.900 10(2.90 10.633 5(10.30 41.699| *
9 |Rea Kolly - 2004 | Kutu Winnewil/CCFR FR 3.4011.666 10|2.70 8.800 10]3.10 10.233 6{2.90 10.100 18| 12.10 40.799| *
10 |Eléa Dufour - 2002 |Cugy-Vesin / CCFR-KTZ FR FR 3.2011.333 16|1.20 8.633 122.90 10.400 3|3.30 10.233 13|10.60 40.599( *
11 |Gianna Verrilli U 2004 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 3.2011.833 7130 9.633 7|2.70 8.83322]2.7010.033 20|9.90 40.332| *
12 (Jorina Rutishauser EE; 2006 [Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 32011.433 14140 8.700 11]3.10 9.866 12(3.00 10.300 10 10.70 40.299| *
13 |Seraina Buholzer @ 2001  [Gym Berner Oberland BE 24011.033191.10 7.533 2012.60 10.366 5(2.80 10.266 12(8.90 39.198| *
14 |(Lia Zuber fg 2006 [Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 2.6011.53312|1.80 7.566 18]3.20 9.800 133.00 10.133 15(10.60 39.032| *
15 [Milena Vieitez B 2006 | TZF/STV Schwarzenbach SG 2.6011.600 11]0.90 7.266 21]3.40 10.033 8(3.20 9.900 22| 10.10 38.799
16 ([Nina Filipovic U 2003 | Kutu Biilach ZH 3.4011.966 6]1.00 7.966 15(2.80 8.800 23|2.90 9.933 21]10.10 38.665
17 |Zoe Dannmeyer W 2003 |Regio-Basel BL 240 10.566 25]1.30 8.266 13[3.10 9.533 15/2.90 10.200 14]9.70 38.565
18 (Chiara Anderes % 2006 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 1.60 10.600 24]1.00 7.633 16(2.30 8.866 21(3.1010.366 9(8.00 37.465
19 |Ileya Baumgartner = 2006 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 240 10.733 220.90 7.600 17[2.50 9.466 16/2.30 9.600 24|8.10 37.399
20 (Naja Greuter Eﬁ 2005 | Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 3.2010.800 20|1.10 6.000 25(2.90 9.366 17|3.10 10.133 15]10.30 36.299

21 |Eleonora Cé ' 1995 |SFG Lugano TI 2.6011.333 16/0.90 8.066 14|1.80 7.366 28|2.10 9.400 25|7.40 36.165
22 |Aline Meyer B 2005 |TZ Firstenland SG 2.6011.233 18(1.50 7.566 18(2.40 8.000 27|2.80 9.100 26|9.30 35.899
23 ([Saranya Grani U 2004 |KUTU Weiningen ZH 3.2011.466 13]1.20 5.066 26(2.50 9.166 18|2.80 10.100 18]9.70 35.798

24 |Sarah Graf U 2006 [KUTU Weiningen ZH 2.4010.766 21|1.00 6.033 24|2.80 9.100 20(2.90 9.800 23(9.10 35.699
25 (Ronja Gera EE; 2005  [Turnfabrik STV Frauenfeld TG 1.60 10.266 27|1.10 6.333 23(3.20 8.800 23|2.90 10.300 10|8.80 35.699
26 |Emma Schuler U 2000 |Neerach ZH 2.60 10.500 26 [1.10 6.833 22|2.80 8.700 25]|2.10 8.766 27)8.60 34.799
27 (Lara De Russi W 2006 |Regio-Basel BL 2.6010.633 23|0.90 1.933 27(2.60 8.500 26|3.1010.133 15/9.20 31.199

28 |Jasmin Hirveld U 2005 | Zirich-Oerlikon ZH 260 9.133 19(2.10 7.633 28|4.70 16.766
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Aargauer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Obersiggenthal
14./15. Mai 2022

¥, )TU RNSPORT
AARGAU

PROGRAMM 6 AMATEUR AARGAUER PODEST

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total

1 ([Malina Blum = 2005 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.40 11.400 15]1.40 10.333 3|3.60 10.033 8]3.2010.600 7]11.60 42.366

2 |Ileya Baumgartner = 2006 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 2.4010.733 22(0.90 7.600 17[2.50 9.466 16|2.30 9.600 24|8.10 37.399
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